ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

GRADE

2

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%

INSTITUTION CODE: 1738
INSTITUTION NAME: PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES (DREAM CAMPUS)
CITy: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1738-C-2-2488  MAHEEN MUSTAFA LIAQUAT AL

1738-C-2-2489  AMINA MAQBOOL ATA SAMI ULLAH KHAN

1738-C-2-2490  FATIMA ATIF M. ATIF SALEEM

1738-C-3-2491 MEERAB IRFAN IRFAN AHMAD SALFI

1738-C-3-2492  HANAN MUSTAFA LIAQUAT AL

1738-C-6-2493  INAAYA SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD

1738-C-8-2494
1738-C-8-2495

MUSKAAN MUSTAFA GUULAM MUSTAFA

AYESHA ASHRAF DR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
CHAUDHRY

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

2
2
3
3
6
8
8

77.78%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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