## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE:	1738
INSTITUTION NAME:	PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES (DREAM CAMPUS)
CITY:	LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1738-C-2-2488	MAHEEN MUSTAFA	LIAQUAT ALI	2	66.67%	C+
1738-C-2-2489	AMINA MAQBOOL ATA	SAMI ULLAH KHAN	2	73.33%	B-
1738-C-2-2490	FATIMA ATIF	M. ATIF SALEEM	2	66.67%	C+
1738-C-3-2491	MEERAB IRFAN	IRFAN AHMAD SALFI	3	78.67%	В
1738-C-3-2492	HANAN MUSTAFA	LIAQUAT ALI	3	73.33%	B-
1738-C-6-2493	INAAYA SAMAD	ABDUL SAMAD	6	77.78%	В
1738-C-8-2494	MUSKAAN MUSTAFA	GUULAM MUSTAFA	8	86.67%	A-
1738-C-8-2495	AYESHA ASHRAF	DR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHAUDHRY	8	77.78%	В

\* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

\* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 8**